APPETIZERS
VORSPEISEN

Mixed salad from the buffet
Salat vom Buffet

Small Kleiner
Big Grosser

Lightly smoked venison carpaccio

Rocket, Belper Knolle and hazelnut oil
Leicht angerauchertes Hirschcarpaccio
Rucola, Belper Knolle und Haselnussal

Sheep cheese from Grindelwald
Gratinated on toast with honey and salad
Grindelwalder Schafskdse vom Hof am Eiger
Gratiniert auf Toast, mit Honig und Salat

Our prices include 8.1% VAT

CHF
CHF

CHF

CHF

11
14

22

17



SOUPS
SUPPEN

Soup of the day
Tagessuppe

Onion soup with 3790 Nordwand Bier Y
Mountain cheese croutons

Zwiebelsuppe mit 3790 Nordwand Bier
Bergkasecroutons

Sweet potato and sweetcorn soup with popcorn
Susskartoffel — Maiscremesuppe mit Popcorn

Light watercress cream soup

Diced roasted bacon and Belper Knolle
Leichtes Brunnenkresse-Rahmsippchen
Gerostete Speckwaurfel und Belper Knolle

Our prices include 8.1% VAT

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

10

12

13

14



NATIVE FISH VARIETIES
AUS UNSEREN SEEN UND FLUSSEN

Roasted Gsteigwiler trout meuniere or blue
Parsley potatoes and vegetables

Gebratene Gsteigwiler Forelle Millerinart oder Blau
Petersilienkartoffeln und Gemiise CHF 42

Gotthard Zander fillets fried in butter

Sautéed forest mushrooms and fresh herbs
(Pike perch grown in warm Gotthard mountain water)

In Butter gebratene «Gotthard Zander» Filets
(Edelfischzucht aus dem warmen Gotthard Bergwasser)
Sautierte Waldpilze und frische Krauter CHF 54

Our prices include 8.1% VAT



VEGETARIAN FOOD

Homemade pasta
With forest mushroom cream sauce

Hausgemachte Nudeln an Waldpilzrahmsauce CHF

Saffron risotto with sautéed mushrooms
Romanesco and truffle oil

Safranrisotto mit sautierten Pilzen
Romanescordschen und Triffelol CHF

Homemade pasta with cream sauce and alpine cheese
Roasted onions and apple slices

Hausgemachte Teigwaren an Rahmsauce mit Alpkase
Gerdstete Zwiebeln und Apfelschnitze CHF

Planted Burger
Oatmeal bean patty with wild mushroom cream sauce
Homemade tagliatelle and market-fresh vegetable garnish

Haferflocken — Bohnenbratling, Waldpilzrahmsauce
Hausgemachte Tagliatelle und marktfrische Gemusegarnitur CHF

Our prices include 8.1% VAT

24

27

24

31



MAIN DISHES

VEAL LIVER GRANDMA'S STYLE
Sliced veal liver fried in butter with bacon rosti

Geschnetzelte Kalbsleber in Butter gebraten mit Speckrosti CHF

VEAL CORDON BLEU
Stuffed with Eiger - Mutschli and diced dried meat
French fries and market-fresh vegetables

Kalbs Cordon bleu gefullt mit Eiger - Mutschli und Trockenfleischwiirfeln
Pommes frites und marktfrischem Gemuse CHF

BREADED PORK ESCALOPE
French fries and a selection of vegetables

Paniertes Schweinsschnitzel
Pommes frites und Gemiseauswabhl CHF

OUR SPECIALITIES (from 2 people/ab 2 Personen)

BERNESE OBERLAND MEAT FONDUE
Salad buffet and various side dishes, rice and french fries

Fleischfondue nach Oberlander Art
Salatbuffet und viele Beilagen, Reis und Pommes frites 200g p. Pers. CHF

Supplement meat / Supplement Fleisch 100g CHF

Our prices include 8.1% VAT

38

47

30

48
17



ROESTI AND CHEESE SPECIALITIES

Gratinated roesti with onions, bacon
Eiger raclette cheese and fried egg

R&sti mit Zwiebeln, Speck und Spiegelei

Mit Eigerraclette gratiniert

Cheese Fondue Kirchhuhl

In-house mixture with local cheese

Poached pear slices, bread and potatoes

KirchbUhl-Fondue

Hauseigene Mischung mit einheimischen Kasesorten
Pochierte Birnenschnitze, Brot und Kartoffeln

Local raclette made from Eiger milk

With potatoes / mit Kartoffeln

And home-made sweet and sour plums

Onions and cornichons

Hausgemachte siiss-saure Zwetschgen

Silberzwiebeln und Cornichons

Our prices include 8.1% VAT

Portion

a discrétion

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

25

29

21

30



COUNTRY OF ORIGIN OF MEAT

Fleisch-, Fisch- und Backwarendeklaration

Pouletfleisch / Chicken

Schweiz

Rindfleisch / Beef

Schweiz (Berner Oberland)

Kalbfleisch / Veal

Schweiz (Berner Oberland)

Schweinefleisch / Pork

Schweiz

Lammfleisch / Lamb

Irland, Schweiz (Grindelwald)

Lachs Zucht / Salmon cultivation

Norwegen/Schottland

Gotthard Zander / Pike-perch

Schweiz (Erstfeld)

Forelle / trout

Schweiz (Gsteigwiler)

Eglifilets / perch fillet

Schweiz (Ringgenberg)

Saiblingsfilets / Arctic char fillet

Schweiz

Thunfisch (Blue World) Leinenfang / Tuna (Blue world)

Vietnam, Pazifischer Ozean

Seezungenfilets / Sole fillet

Nordostatlantik

Jakobsniisse MSC /
Scallops MSC

Nordwestatlantik

Eden Shrimps

Vietnam / Indonesien

Tiefkuhlbackwaren

Schweiz
Fredy's Backwaren /Romer’s Hausbéckerei AG-SG

INTOLERANCES:
Please contact our staff in case of any food allergenics or intolerances.

NOT SO HUNGRY: We will provide smaller portions, the price reduction is CHF 5

Our prices include 8.1% VAT



